

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-78 Version: 1 Name: Safety and Justice Challenge Grant Contract with

The Medical College of Wisconsin

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 12/23/2020 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 2/22/2021

Title: Contract with The Medical College of Wisconsin under the Safety and Justice Challenge Grant

Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

1. 21-78 REPORT, 2. 21-78 RESOLUTION, 3. 21-78 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 21-78 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION, 5. 21-78 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2021	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/4/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/28/2021	1	Committee on Finance	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
1/26/2021	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

Contract with The Medical College of Wisconsin under the Safety and Justice Challenge Grant

From the Chief Judge, requesting authorization to issue a contract with The Medical College of Wisconsin under the John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur Safety and Justice Challenge Phase IV Sustainability award. The contract is not to exceed \$181,383 over 24 months.